Game of Trails - Flémalle - 24/09/2016 - Vague Elites samedi

Place Numero Nom
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2
128
132
129

59
141
142
103
127

15

47

90

92

91
130
177
178
117

85
175
176
102
101
169
171
170
168

154
30
115
116

43
42
121
24
120
149
46
96
39
37
38

CHANTRY
BLEDIG
ANCION
BOUAZZA
MARTIN
DERMIENCE
WALRAVENS
LEGROS
OLEFS
CATTANI
LEGRAND
DUBASIN
EVRARD
BRUNEEL
GARIN
VANDEGAR
GROSJEAN
BRILLARD
RAMELOT
CHASTREUX
LEROY
LEROY
TONNEAU
GURALNIK
LOUIS
DALEM
ARABIA
MISSOTTEN
KLINKENBERG
BARCARO
GREGOIRE
COLLETTE
SCHMIT
GILBERT
RIXHON
SAGLIME
CORDARO
REUCHAMPS
HEYMANS
LEBRUN
SPRIMONT
MARCHAND
EGE
MATHIEU
BOTTY
MARECHAL

Prénom

Nathan
Claudio
Gilles
Naim
Ludovic
Samuel
Bruno
Simon
Antonino
Julien
Florian
Jason
Marc
Philippe
Yves
Gabriel
Geoffrey
Alice
Loic
Rashmi
Jordan
Matthew
Corentin
Stephan
David
Eddy
Geoffrey
Laurent
Laurent
Hugo
David
Geoffroy
Lydie
Laura
Sophie
Francesca
Fabrice
Guillaume
Laura
Damien
Arnaud
Thierry
Isa
Bouhy
Pierre-Yvan
Julien

Sexe PI./S.

O 00 NO UL B WN B

N R R WP R R R R R R R
o © 00 N o U WNRO

LTI TTTT T nm << £
BEERLEEIE o s v BERIRERERR

w
(Vo]

Temps

01:01:20
01:09:43
01:10:57
01:11:26
01:14:11
01:14:48
01:15:29
01:15:31
01:15:44
01:16:29
01:16:59
01:17:14
01:18:42
01:18:42
01:18:42
01:20:04
01:21:28
01:21:28
01:22:45
01:22:53
01:25:28
01:25:30
01:25:31
01:25:32
01:25:36
01:25:38
01:25:38
01:25:39
01:25:41
01:25:44
01:25:46
01:27:19
01:27:20
01:27:40
01:27:40
01:27:54
01:27:57
01:29:55
01:30:06
01:30:07
01:30:22
01:30:46
01:30:47
01:31:50
01:31:50
01:31:50

Vitesse

12,717 km/h
11,188 km/h
10,994 km/h
10,919 km/h
10,514 km/h
10,428 km/h
10,333 km/h
10,329 km/h
10,299 km/h
10,198 km/h
10,132 km/h
10,099 km/h
9,911 km/h
9,911 km/h
9,911 km/h
9,742 km/h
9,574 km/h
9,574 km/h
9,426 km/h
9,411 km/h
9,126 km/h
9,123 km/h
9,121 km/h
9,119 km/h
9,112 km/h
9,109 km/h
9,109 km/h
9,107 km/h
9,103 km/h
9,098 km/h
9,094 km/h
8,933 km/h
8,931 km/h
8,897 km/h
8,897 km/h
8,874 km/h
8,869 km/h
8,675 km/h
8,657 km/h
8,655 km/h
8,632 km/h
8,593 km/h
8,592 km/h
8,494 km/h
8,494 km/h
8,494 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:43
00:05:22
00:05:27
00:05:30
00:05:42
00:05:45
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:10
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:43
00:06:43
00:06:45
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:06:59
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:04
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Place Numero Nom

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

36
40
41
162
161
134
50
57
56
93
95
53
55
51
25
172
164
166
165

28
44
45
54
18
21
22
20

124
19
23

125

159
29

160
26
27

167

104

106

105

133

153

151

152
64

LEJEUNE
COUSIN
EVRARD
MASSART
MASSART
PIRLOT
LERUTTE
FRANCOIS
FRANCOIS
NAGY
KOCHCHIF
DEBRUS
RIGUELLE
MEERTENS

VAN DEN BOSSCHE

BOIVIN
BERNARD
FRANCK
TORNABENE
HOLLANTS
RICHEL
DEFAYS
DELEPINE
GEURTS
BROGNEZ
MAIRLOT
PIRE
SALMON
FERREIRA
CAPELLEN
COONEN
BOLLAND
FAWAY
THONON
GILLES
ROUSSEAUX
BOURGUIGNON
PARLASCINO
SIMUL
DANDOY
TILKIN
ROBERT
LEMPEREUR
LOBET
RINALDI
HOUGARDY

Prénom

Bertrand
Justine
Clara
Thomas
Pascal
Jean-Michel
Michaél
Valentin
Clémentine
Jérobme
Abdel
Florent
Sébastien
Christophe
Benjamin
Céline
Hoffmann
Benoit
Maxime
Maxime
Nicolas
Xavier
Martin
Carl
Noémie
Daniel
Frangoise
Thibaud
Fernando
Greg
Audrey
Gabriel
Simon
Christophe
Coline
Samuel
Bernard
Alphonse
Mickael
Jérome
Xavier
Michel
Audrey
Elise
Rachel
Robert
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Sexe PI./S.

40
8
9

41

42

43

44

45

10

46

47

48

49

50

51

11

12

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

13

59

14

60

61

62

15

63

64

65

16

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

17

18

19

73

Temps

01:31:51
01:31:51
01:31:52
01:32:39
01:32:39
01:34:45
01:36:25
01:38:35
01:38:37
01:39:21
01:39:21
01:39:57
01:39:57
01:39:57
01:40:31
01:41:50
01:43:22
01:43:22
01:43:29
01:44:09
01:45:50
01:45:57
01:45:58
01:45:58
01:46:45
01:46:47
01:46:51
01:46:58
01:47:00
01:47:01
01:47:02
01:47:04
01:47:06
01:47:07
01:47:10
01:47:10
01:47:11
01:48:24
01:49:30
01:49:32
01:49:33
01:49:33
01:51:33
01:51:33
01:51:34
01:51:58

Vitesse

8,492 km/h
8,492 km/h
8,491 km/h
8,419 km/h
8,419 km/h
8,232 km/h
8,090 km/h
7,912 km/h
7,909 km/h
7,851 km/h
7,851 km/h
7,804 km/h
7,804 km/h
7,804 km/h
7,760 km/h
7,660 km/h
7,546 km/h
7,546 km/h
7,537 km/h
7,489 km/h
7,370 km/h
7,362 km/h
7,361 km/h
7,361 km/h
7,307 km/h
7,305 km/h
7,300 km/h
7,292 km/h
7,290 km/h
7,289 km/h
7,287 km/h
7,285 km/h
7,283 km/h
7,282 km/h
7,278 km/h
7,278 km/h
7,277 km/h
7,196 km/h
7,123 km/h
7,121 km/h
7,120 km/h
7,120 km/h
6,992 km/h
6,992 km/h
6,991 km/h
6,966 km/h

Moyenne

00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:17
00:07:25
00:07:35
00:07:35
00:07:39
00:07:39
00:07:41
00:07:41
00:07:41
00:07:44
00:07:50
00:07:57
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:08:01
00:08:08
00:08:09
00:08:09
00:08:09
00:08:13
00:08:13
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:15
00:08:15
00:08:15
00:08:20
00:08:25
00:08:26
00:08:26
00:08:26
00:08:35
00:08:35
00:08:35
00:08:37
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Place Numero Nom

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

66
63
60
84
31
32
52
83
58
87
61
139
140
138
135
137
94
97
88
145
147
89

82
81
148
99
100
75
76
74
77

ROGGEMANS
TOPOJANI
MICHEL
EVRARD
PIRLOT

VAN PASSENHOVE
LAMBRETTE
CHASTREUX
FRANCOIS
ORBAN
CHEU
SPINEUX
NOBEN
SPINEUX
DENIS
NOBEN
KAMBERI
BAXEVANIDIS
BILS
SCARPONE
SCARPONE
LEMPEREUR
VINDERS
DETILLEUX
PINTE
BERTRAND
HABRAN
NECHAT
DAMOISEAU
HEYSECOM
STASSE
KINABLE

Prénom

Aurielle
Sébastien
Eddy
Robert
Célestine
Sven
Gauthier
Ludovic
Sandrine
Alexis
Yohann
Charles-Henry
Benjamin
Jimmy
Vincent
Bastien
Vullnet
Georgio
Alexandre
Samuel
Rachel
Maité
Sophie
Simon
Yves
Renaud
Laura
Marie
Manon
Stéphane
Cédric
Justine

Sexe PI./S.

20
74
75
76
21
77
78
79
22
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
23
24
25
91
92
93
26
27
28
94
95
29
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Temps

01:51:58
01:52:25
01:52:26
01:52:32
01:52:34
01:52:35
01:52:38
01:52:41
01:55:19
01:57:03
01:58:22
01:59:58
01:59:59
02:00:00
02:00:01
02:00:15
02:01:16
02:01:19
02:02:26
02:06:45
02:16:13
02:25:12
02:26:14
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:29:47
02:31:37
02:31:39
02:42:04
02:42:05
02:42:08
02:42:19

Vitesse

6,966 km/h
6,938 km/h
6,937 km/h
6,931 km/h
6,929 km/h
6,928 km/h
6,925 km/h
6,922 km/h
6,764 km/h
6,664 km/h
6,590 km/h
6,502 km/h
6,501 km/h
6,500 km/h
6,499 km/h
6,486 km/h
6,432 km/h
6,429 km/h
6,371 km/h
6,154 km/h
5,726 km/h
5,372 km/h
5,334 km/h
5,333 km/h
5,333 km/h
5,208 km/h
5,145 km/h
5,143 km/h
4,813 km/h
4,812 km/h
4,811 km/h
4,805 km/h

Moyenne

00:08:37
00:08:39
00:08:39
00:08:39
00:08:40
00:08:40
00:08:40
00:08:40
00:08:52
00:09:00
00:09:06
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:20
00:09:20
00:09:25
00:09:45
00:10:29
00:11:10
00:11:15
00:11:15
00:11:15
00:11:31
00:11:40
00:11:40
00:12:28
00:12:28
00:12:28
00:12:29



